APTR - ULTRA DO ITACOLOMI 2016

Relatério Geral - 25 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
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Numero
25031
25021

25015
25044

25025
25034
25029
25047
25024
25051
25042

25020
25048

25045
25027
25041

25036
25019

25018

25032
25038
25023

25017
25039
25022
25043
25030
25012
25010
25046
25011
25014

Nome
MARCONI ANDRE BRAGA DA SILVA
CELSO ISIDORO DA COSTA

LEONARDO SANTOS BORDONI

WANDERSON ANTONIO DO
NASCIMENTO

FABRICIO MACHADO AZEVEDO
ALEXANDER SIQUEIRA BARROS
GABRIEL ALLFEU FRASSON BEZERRA
FLAVIO BASILIO

ERENILTO SENRA ESTERQUE
ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA

RICARDO REIS NETO

CALIXTO CESAR VASCONCELOS
PAULO ROBERTO DE FARIA JUNIOR

MARIO EUGENIO FERREIRA
FLAVIO LOUREIRO DA SILVA
RAPHAEL BARBOZA RIOS DE SOUZA

FABIO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DO BEM

SERGIO ANDRE ROESBERG MENDES
BARROS

MILEN DE SOUZA LEMOS

MIHAILS RIZAKOVS

JORGE FRASSON JUNIOR

EMANUEL RODOLFO MAIA CAMACHO

MAURO DA CRUZ SANTOS

JOSE GERALDO VELOSO MOREIRA
CLAUDIO ANTONIO VIANA

RODRIGO BRAGA DE CASTRO
GIULIANO VEIGA

GUARANI DE HOLLANDA CAVALCANTI
FABIANO FEIJO

EUDER DA COSTA CANDIDO

GABRIEL SILVA OLIVEIRA

JULIANO VARGAS DE CASTRO

33
48

39
28

24
42
19
38
57
40
38

34
43

30
43
31

37
37

40

31
31
36

32
42
50
37
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43
44
42
34
37

Fx.Et.
M3039
M4049

M3039
M1829

M1829
M4049
M1829
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039

M3039
M4049

M3039
M4049
M3039

M3039
M3039

M4049

M3039
M3039
M3039

M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039

CIl.Fx.

10

11

10
13
14

SX.
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<

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

Equipe Tempo

GONONOUTDOORTEAM 02:29:07

GUERREIROS DA 02:48:48
MONTANHA

02:54:57

TIRARUNNERS 02:56:29

02:56:44

02:58:27

RUNNERS 03:05:21

03:05:42

AVULSO 03:05:50

03:08:07

GUERREIROS DA 03:10:17
MONTANHA

03:10:50

CORREDORES DE 03:10:50

VALENCA

03:17:19

AP TEAM 03:19:57

OMEGA ASSESSORIA 03:20:26
ESPORTIVA

UPFIT 03:20:58

NAO TEM 03:21:29

GUERREIROS DA 03:21:31
MONTANHA

03:22:10

RUNNERS 03:31:11

GUERREIROS DA 03:33:33
MONTANHA

03:33:59

RUNEFUN 03:34:35

03:45:39

03:55:57

FANTASTIC 4 RUN 04:05:28

04:07:31

04:13:03

04:19:39

RUN & FUN 04:31:14

AVULSO 05:22:26
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